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Comet Invita�onal, Women, Varsity, 5K

South Hardin Recrea�on Area, Union, Iowa

Sep. 15, 2018

Prtly Cldy, 79°, 77%, SSE @ 4 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                Last updated Sep. 15, 2018 11:14 AM 
VARSITY RESULTS 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Benton Community         37    4    5    8    9   11   16   20    22:29    1:33 
  2 East Marshall            74    7   13   14   19   21   23   32    24:06    2:14 
  3 I F A-A G W S R          79    1    2   22   25   29   31   42    23:33    5:15 
  4 West Marshall            98    6   10   24   28   30   33   35    24:28    3:35 
  5 South Tama              117    3   17   26   34   37   40         25:23    6:53 
  6 G M G                   136   12   18   27   38   41              26:42    6:10 
  7 B C L U W               177   15   36   39   43   44              30:09   10:37 
 
Incomplete Teams: Clarksville, Meskwaki, South Hardin 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Benton Community 
    4  Hailee Ricklefs, 10            21:36   
    5  Abby Rinderknecht, 9           21:40   
    8  Olivia Wilson, 12              22:55   
    9  Paige King, 12                 23:03   
   11  Lauren Woeste, 11              23:08   
   16  Holli Schulte, 12              24:22   
   20  Katelyn Buscher, 10            24:45   
Total Time = 112:22     Total Places = 37 
 
2. East Marshall 
    7  Wendy Liera, 11                22:43   
   13  Olivia Terrones, 11            24:05   
   14  Maddie Duncan, 12              24:07   
   19  Mkenzie Robinson, 9            24:38   
   21  Addie Lane, 9                  24:57   
   23  Melinda Puumala, 12            25:02   
   32  Jaylen George, 9               26:56   
Total Time = 120:30     Total Places = 74 
 
3. I F A-A G W S R 
    1  Aubrie Fisher, 12              20:36   
    2  Ellie Meyer, 10                21:03   
   22  Ali Gerbracht, 11              25:00   
   25  Katie Meyer, 12                25:13   
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   29  Zoey Carter, 9                 25:50   
   31  Kate Pfaltzgraff, 10           26:17   
   42  Merisa Wagoner, 9              31:36   
Total Time = 117:42     Total Places = 79 
 
4. West Marshall 
    6  Grace Girard, 12               22:17   
   10  Avril Sinning, 11              23:08   
   24  Reyna Jorgenson, 10            25:10   
   28  Eliza Girard, 11               25:50   
   30  Hannah Jovanovich, 10          25:51   
   33  Lilly Buck, 9                  27:04   
   35  Adisyn Young, 9                27:18   
Total Time = 122:16     Total Places = 98 
 
5. South Tama 
    3  Callie Frakes, 11              21:34   
   17  Alyssa Chyma, 10               24:24   
   26  JoJo Tyynismaa, 9              25:23   
   34  Makayla Backen, 11             27:06   
   37  Neena Lasley, 9                28:26   
   40  Abbagail Froelich, 10          29:55   
Total Time = 126:53     Total Places = 117 
 
6. G M G 
   12  Angel Schewe, 10               23:57   
   18  Zoe Duncan, 12                 24:33   
   27  Belle Duncan, 11               25:37   
   38  Emma Beeghly, 9                29:16   
   41  Grace Schewe, 11               30:07   
Total Time = 133:30     Total Places = 136 
 
7. B C L U W 
   15  Katie Thompson, 12             24:20   
   36  Fiona Speicher, 9              27:19   
   39  Payton Pekarek, 11             29:24   
   43  Chloe Walters, 9               34:43   
   44  Paige Jacobson, 12             34:57   
Total Time = 150:43     Total Places = 177 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Aubrie Fisher, 12              20:36    I F A-A G W S R       
    2     2  Ellie Meyer, 10                21:03    I F A-A G W S R       
    3     3  Callie Frakes, 11              21:34    South Tama            
    4     4  Hailee Ricklefs, 10            21:36    Benton Community      
    5     5  Abby Rinderknecht, 9           21:40    Benton Community      
    6     6  Grace Girard, 12               22:17    West Marshall         
    7        Kori Wedeking, 11              22:35    Clarksville           
    8     7  Wendy Liera, 11                22:43    East Marshall         
    9     8  Olivia Wilson, 12              22:55    Benton Community      
   10     9  Paige King, 12                 23:03    Benton Community      
   11    10  Avril Sinning, 11              23:08    West Marshall         
   12    11  Lauren Woeste, 11              23:08    Benton Community      
   13    12  Angel Schewe, 10               23:57    G M G                 
   14    13  Olivia Terrones, 11            24:05    East Marshall         
   15    14  Maddie Duncan, 12              24:07    East Marshall         
   16        Caylie Kosanke, 9              24:10    South Hardin          
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   17    15  Katie Thompson, 12             24:20    B C L U W             
   18    16  Holli Schulte, 12              24:22    Benton Community      
   19    17  Alyssa Chyma, 10               24:24    South Tama            
   20    18  Zoe Duncan, 12                 24:33    G M G                 
   21        Shye Johnson, 9                24:36    Meskwaki              
   22    19  Mkenzie Robinson, 9            24:38    East Marshall         
   23    20  Katelyn Buscher, 10            24:45    Benton Community      
   24    21  Addie Lane, 9                  24:57    East Marshall         
   25    22  Ali Gerbracht, 11              25:00    I F A-A G W S R       
   26    23  Melinda Puumala, 12            25:02    East Marshall         
   27    24  Reyna Jorgenson, 10            25:10    West Marshall         
   28    25  Katie Meyer, 12                25:13    I F A-A G W S R       
   29    26  JoJo Tyynismaa, 9              25:23    South Tama            
   30    27  Belle Duncan, 11               25:37    G M G                 
   31    28  Eliza Girard, 11               25:50    West Marshall         
   32    29  Zoey Carter, 9                 25:50    I F A-A G W S R       
   33    30  Hannah Jovanovich, 10          25:51    West Marshall         
   34        Bailey Myers, 12               26:09    Clarksville           
   35    31  Kate Pfaltzgraff, 10           26:17    I F A-A G W S R       
   36        Janet Borchardt, 11            26:20    Clarksville           
   37    32  Jaylen George, 9               26:56    East Marshall         
   38    33  Lilly Buck, 9                  27:04    West Marshall         
   39    34  Makayla Backen, 11             27:06    South Tama            
   40    35  Adisyn Young, 9                27:18    West Marshall         
   41    36  Fiona Speicher, 9              27:19    B C L U W             
   42    37  Neena Lasley, 9                28:26    South Tama            
   43    38  Emma Beeghly, 9                29:16    G M G                 
   44    39  Payton Pekarek, 11             29:24    B C L U W             
   45    40  Abbagail Froelich, 10          29:55    South Tama            
   46    41  Grace Schewe, 11               30:07    G M G                 
   47        Jordan Carr, 12                30:41    South Hardin          
   48        Federica Giangrave, 11         30:42    South Hardin          
   49    42  Merisa Wagoner, 9              31:36    I F A-A G W S R       
   50    43  Chloe Walters, 9               34:43    B C L U W             
   51    44  Paige Jacobson, 12             34:57    B C L U W             
   52        Kynna McDonald, 10             38:27    South Hardin          
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Comet Invita�onal, Men, Varsity, 5K

South Hardin Recrea�on Area, Union, Iowa

Sep. 15, 2018

Prtly Cldy, 81°, 73%, SSE @ 4 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                Last updated Sep. 15, 2018 11:31 AM 
VARSITY RESULTS 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Benton Community         57    3   10   13   14   17   18   32    18:56    1:10 
  2 South Hardin             59    1    8   15   16   19   25   38    15:33   19:07 
  3 East Marshall            90    6   12   21   24   27   42   44    19:39    1:43 
  4 B C L U W                94    4    7   20   30   33   34   53    19:42    2:59 
  5 I F A-A G W S R         122    5    9   31   37   40   43   46    20:16    2:49 
  6 South Tama              138   11   23   28   35   41   45   49    20:28    2:30 
  7 West Marshall           182   22   26   36   48   50   55   56    21:11    2:18 
  8 G M G                   211    2   39   54   57   59   60   62    22:33    7:41 
  9 Clarksville             237   29   47   51   52   58   61   63    22:37    4:54 
 
Incomplete Teams: Meskwaki 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Benton Community 
    3  Dylan Spina, 12                18:07   
   10  Drew Lange, 11                 18:59   
   13  Bennett Gorkow, 12             19:08   
   14  Nathaniel Caldwell, 12         19:09   
   17  Russell Atwood, 12             19:17   
   18  Nicson Franck, 10              19:29   
   32  Simon Carlson, 12              21:07   
Total Time = 94:40     Total Places = 57 
 
2. South Hardin 
    1  Kolby Winter, 11                  38   
    8  Jacob Vanderwilt, 12           18:57   
   15  Alex Hassan, 11                19:09   
   16  Justin Meints, 11              19:14   
   19  Gavin Roy, 11                  19:44   
   25  Garrison Tripp, 10             20:12   
   38  Chase Harvey, 11               21:14   
Total Time = 77:42     Total Places = 59 
 
3. East Marshall 
    6  Cade Curphy, 12                18:42   
   12  Cam Hungerford, 12             19:04   
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   21  Trevor Taul, 11                19:54   
   24  Korbin Seth, 11                20:09   
   27  Kordell Negrete, 9             20:25   
   42  Eli Curtis, 10                 21:48   
   44  Jordan Swift, 10               21:51   
Total Time = 98:14     Total Places = 90 
 
4. B C L U W 
    4  Caleb Silver, 12               18:10   
    7  Ruben Montoya, 11              18:50   
   20  Henry Kaisand, 9               19:44   
   30  Treye Teske, 11                20:34   
   33  Neifer Ralston, 12             21:08   
   34  Joseph Mason, 11               21:11   
   53  Tanner McLeland, 10            22:37   
Total Time = 98:26     Total Places = 94 
 
5. I F A-A G W S R 
    5  Seth Mazoway, 12               18:41   
    9  Andrew Nicholson, 11           18:59   
   31  Jacob Michaelson, 9            20:55   
   37  Sckylar Huffman, 11            21:13   
   40  Zack Huffman, 11               21:29   
   43  Jake Cavner, 12                21:48   
   46  Aidan Andrews, 12              21:58   
Total Time = 101:17     Total Places = 122 
 
6. South Tama 
   11  Garrett Arp, 11                19:03   
   23  Jair Sosa, 11                  20:04   
   28  Trusten Rosenberger, 9         20:29   
   35  Jonathan Meyer, 9              21:12   
   41  Clayton Graff, 9               21:32   
   45  Brayden Smith, 10              21:55   
   49  Logan Arp, 9                   22:14   
Total Time = 102:20     Total Places = 138 
 
7. West Marshall 
   22  Nicholas Thompson, 9           19:57   
   26  Cael Kline, 10                 20:22   
   36  Will Dawley, 9                 21:12   
   48  Luke Coulter, 9                22:08   
   50  Logan Coulter, 11              22:15   
   55  Seth Diser, 12                 23:10   
   56  James Roelsgard, 11            24:02   
Total Time = 105:54     Total Places = 182 
 
8. G M G 
    2  Jackson Edens, 11              18:02   
   39  Daniel Hughes, 12              21:17   
   54  Spencer Tweedy, 12             22:57   
   57  Cameron Spurlin, 10            24:43   
   59  Abe Dieleman, 9                25:43   
   60  Owen Bovenmyer, 9              27:23   
   62  Nick Collins, 10               28:10   
Total Time = 112:42     Total Places = 211 
 
9. Clarksville 
   29  Cade Ison, 9                   20:33   
   47  Cade Hardy, 11                 22:00   
   51  Chris Behrends, 12             22:28   
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   52  Deric Trees, 11                22:33   
   58  Ethan Schmidt, 11              25:27   
   61  Corbin Engel, 11               28:09   
   63  Kaden Becker, 11               29:31   
Total Time = 113:01     Total Places = 237 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Kolby Winter, 11                  38    South Hardin          
    2     2  Jackson Edens, 11              18:02    G M G                 
    3     3  Dylan Spina, 12                18:07    Benton Community      
    4     4  Caleb Silver, 12               18:10    B C L U W             
    5     5  Seth Mazoway, 12               18:41    I F A-A G W S R       
    6     6  Cade Curphy, 12                18:42    East Marshall         
    7     7  Ruben Montoya, 11              18:50    B C L U W             
    8     8  Jacob Vanderwilt, 12           18:57    South Hardin          
    9     9  Andrew Nicholson, 11           18:59    I F A-A G W S R       
   10    10  Drew Lange, 11                 18:59    Benton Community      
   11    11  Garrett Arp, 11                19:03    South Tama            
   12    12  Cam Hungerford, 12             19:04    East Marshall         
   13    13  Bennett Gorkow, 12             19:08    Benton Community      
   14    14  Nathaniel Caldwell, 12         19:09    Benton Community      
   15    15  Alex Hassan, 11                19:09    South Hardin          
   16    16  Justin Meints, 11              19:14    South Hardin          
   17    17  Russell Atwood, 12             19:17    Benton Community      
   18        Taurice Grant, 10              19:28    Meskwaki              
   19    18  Nicson Franck, 10              19:29    Benton Community      
   20    19  Gavin Roy, 11                  19:44    South Hardin          
   21    20  Henry Kaisand, 9               19:44    B C L U W             
   22    21  Trevor Taul, 11                19:54    East Marshall         
   23    22  Nicholas Thompson, 9           19:57    West Marshall         
   24    23  Jair Sosa, 11                  20:04    South Tama            
   25    24  Korbin Seth, 11                20:09    East Marshall         
   26    25  Garrison Tripp, 10             20:12    South Hardin          
   27    26  Cael Kline, 10                 20:22    West Marshall         
   28    27  Kordell Negrete, 9             20:25    East Marshall         
   29    28  Trusten Rosenberger, 9         20:29    South Tama            
   30    29  Cade Ison, 9                   20:33    Clarksville           
   31    30  Treye Teske, 11                20:34    B C L U W             
   32    31  Jacob Michaelson, 9            20:55    I F A-A G W S R       
   33    32  Simon Carlson, 12              21:07    Benton Community      
   34    33  Neifer Ralston, 12             21:08    B C L U W             
   35    34  Joseph Mason, 11               21:11    B C L U W             
   36    35  Jonathan Meyer, 9              21:12    South Tama            
   37    36  Will Dawley, 9                 21:12    West Marshall         
   38    37  Sckylar Huffman, 11            21:13    I F A-A G W S R       
   39    38  Chase Harvey, 11               21:14    South Hardin          
   40    39  Daniel Hughes, 12              21:17    G M G                 
   41    40  Zack Huffman, 11               21:29    I F A-A G W S R       
   42    41  Clayton Graff, 9               21:32    South Tama            
   43    42  Eli Curtis, 10                 21:48    East Marshall         
   44    43  Jake Cavner, 12                21:48    I F A-A G W S R       
   45    44  Jordan Swift, 10               21:51    East Marshall         
   46    45  Brayden Smith, 10              21:55    South Tama            
   47    46  Aidan Andrews, 12              21:58    I F A-A G W S R       
   48    47  Cade Hardy, 11                 22:00    Clarksville           
   49    48  Luke Coulter, 9                22:08    West Marshall         
   50    49  Logan Arp, 9                   22:14    South Tama            
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   51    50  Logan Coulter, 11              22:15    West Marshall         
   52    51  Chris Behrends, 12             22:28    Clarksville           
   53    52  Deric Trees, 11                22:33    Clarksville           
   54    53  Tanner McLeland, 10            22:37    B C L U W             
   55    54  Spencer Tweedy, 12             22:57    G M G                 
   56    55  Seth Diser, 12                 23:10    West Marshall         
   57    56  James Roelsgard, 11            24:02    West Marshall         
   58        Tate Bear, 12                  24:05    Meskwaki              
   59    57  Cameron Spurlin, 10            24:43    G M G                 
   60        Zayton Weninger, 9             25:15    Meskwaki              
   61    58  Ethan Schmidt, 11              25:27    Clarksville           
   62    59  Abe Dieleman, 9                25:43    G M G                 
   63    60  Owen Bovenmyer, 9              27:23    G M G                 
   64    61  Corbin Engel, 11               28:09    Clarksville           
   65    62  Nick Collins, 10               28:10    G M G                 
   66    63  Kaden Becker, 11               29:31    Clarksville           
   67        Royce Kapayou, 10              29:41    Meskwaki              
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Comet Invita�onal, Women, Jr. Varsity, 5K

South Hardin Recrea�on Area, Union, Iowa

Sep. 15, 2018

Prtly Cldy, 79°, 77%, SSE @ 4 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                Last updated Sep. 15, 2018 11:16 AM 
JUNIOR VARSITY RESULTS 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Benton Community         22    1    2    4    7    8    9   14    27:45    3:52 
  2 West Marshall            50    3    6   11   13   17   18         30:28    5:47 
  3 East Marshall            58    5   10   12   15   16   19         30:43    3:21 
 
Incomplete Teams: I F A-A G W S R 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Benton Community 
    1  Raynee LeGrange, 9             25:48   
    2  Madelyn Schadle, 12            26:09   
    4  Trinity LeGrange, 9            28:02   
    7  Lauren Price, 12               29:03   
    8  Baylee Schoenfelder, 11        29:39   
    9  Nicole Duncalf, 11             29:41   
   14  Olivia Price, 10               31:31   
Total Time = 138:41     Total Places = 22 
 
2. West Marshall 
    3  Kalyn Polley, 9                27:35   
    6  Elaina Dawley, 11              28:56   
   11  Grace Mustaine, 11             30:56   
   13  Callie Tuttle, 9               31:30   
   17  Sadie Clark, 10                33:22   
   18  Maddie Diser, 10               39:35   
Total Time = 152:19     Total Places = 50 
 
3. East Marshall 
    5  Hannah Birks, 11               28:48   
   10  Samantha Beal, 9               30:01   
   12  Yasmin Zarogoza, 9             31:05   
   15  Riley Wilkens, 9               31:32   
   16  Savannah Frohwein, 10          32:09   
   19  Callyn Curphy, 9               46:44   
Total Time = 153:35     Total Places = 58 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
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Top

 
    1     1  Raynee LeGrange, 9             25:48    Benton Community      
    2     2  Madelyn Schadle, 12            26:09    Benton Community      
    3     3  Kalyn Polley, 9                27:35    West Marshall         
    4     4  Trinity LeGrange, 9            28:02    Benton Community      
    5     5  Hannah Birks, 11               28:48    East Marshall         
    6     6  Elaina Dawley, 11              28:56    West Marshall         
    7     7  Lauren Price, 12               29:03    Benton Community      
    8     8  Baylee Schoenfelder, 11        29:39    Benton Community      
    9     9  Nicole Duncalf, 11             29:41    Benton Community      
   10    10  Samantha Beal, 9               30:01    East Marshall         
   11    11  Grace Mustaine, 11             30:56    West Marshall         
   12    12  Yasmin Zarogoza, 9             31:05    East Marshall         
   13    13  Callie Tuttle, 9               31:30    West Marshall         
   14    14  Olivia Price, 10               31:31    Benton Community      
   15    15  Riley Wilkens, 9               31:32    East Marshall         
   16        Eden Sternhagen, 9             32:07    I F A-A G W S R       
   17    16  Savannah Frohwein, 10          32:09    East Marshall         
   18    17  Sadie Clark, 10                33:22    West Marshall         
   19        Steph Berven, 12               33:51    I F A-A G W S R       
   20    18  Maddie Diser, 10               39:35    West Marshall         
   21    19  Callyn Curphy, 9               46:44    East Marshall         
 

Return to home page.
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Comet Invita�onal, Men, Jr. Varsity, 5K

South Hardin Recrea�on Area, Union, Iowa

Sep. 15, 2018

Prtly Cldy, 81°, 73%, SSE @ 4 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                Last updated Sep. 15, 2018 11:09 AM 
JUNIOR VARSITY RESULTS 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
 1* South Hardin             30    1    5    6    8   10   12   13    22:18    1:57 
 2* Benton Community         30    2    3    4    7   14   15   16    22:20    2:12 
  3 B C L U W                91    9   18   19   21   24   25   27    24:42    3:04 
  4 East Marshall            93   11   17   20   22   23   26   28    24:45    1:52 
 
Incomplete Teams: Clarksville, G M G, I F A-A G W S R, South Tama, West Marshall 
 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1*. South Hardin 
    1  Jesse Roe, 10                  21:17   
    5  Nathan Stanish, 10             21:55   
    6  Brock Lu, 10                   22:14   
    8  Mason Hanson, 10               22:46   
   10  Cayden Davis, 9                23:14   
   12  Cauy Teske, 12                 23:31   
   13  Christopher Kohart, 9          23:40   
Total Time = 111:26     Total Places = 30 
 
2*. Benton Community 
    2  Brady Sadler, 11               21:35   
    3  Ryan Lange, 9                  21:43   
    4  Brady Osborn, 9                21:45   
    7  Owen Sadler, 9                 22:46   
   14  Jack McGovern, 11              23:47   
   15  Isaac Lueckenotto, 9           23:47   
   16  Tristan West, 9                24:12   
Total Time = 111:36     Total Places = 30 
 
3. B C L U W 
    9  Josiah Hand, 10                22:54   
   18  Alex Crompton, 11              24:38   
   19  Dillon Jacobsen, 10            24:46   
   21  Dawson Kitzman, 10             25:12   
   24  Jeffrey Sieverding, 9          25:57   
   25  Boston Gunderson, 9            26:31   
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   27  Brayan Ralston, 11             28:45   
Total Time = 123:27     Total Places = 91 
 
4. East Marshall 
   11  Evan Andreson, 9               23:26   
   17  Tyler Finders, 11              24:38   
   20  Whitaker Crouse, 10            25:08   
   22  Hunter Hughlette, 9            25:13   
   23  Austin Burke, 9                25:18   
   26  Ryne Sinn, 9                   27:58   
   28  Jalen Blayer, 9                29:20   
Total Time = 123:43     Total Places = 93 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Jesse Roe, 10                  21:17    South Hardin          
    2     2  Brady Sadler, 11               21:35    Benton Community      
    3     3  Ryan Lange, 9                  21:43    Benton Community      
    4     4  Brady Osborn, 9                21:45    Benton Community      
    5     5  Nathan Stanish, 10             21:55    South Hardin          
    6     6  Brock Lu, 10                   22:14    South Hardin          
    7        Fischer Brogden, 9             22:16    I F A-A G W S R       
    8        Jorge Davila, 11               22:21    South Tama            
    9        Omar Castanon, 9               22:21    South Tama            
   10     7  Owen Sadler, 9                 22:46    Benton Community      
   11     8  Mason Hanson, 10               22:46    South Hardin          
   12     9  Josiah Hand, 10                22:54    B C L U W             
   13        Knock Mitch, 11                23:01    South Tama            
   14        Ethan Babinat, 10              23:04    South Tama            
   15    10  Cayden Davis, 9                23:14    South Hardin          
   16        Derek Blackburn, 10            23:14    I F A-A G W S R       
   17    11  Evan Andreson, 9               23:26    East Marshall         
   18    12  Cauy Teske, 12                 23:31    South Hardin          
   19    13  Christopher Kohart, 9          23:40    South Hardin          
   20    14  Jack McGovern, 11              23:47    Benton Community      
   21    15  Isaac Lueckenotto, 9           23:47    Benton Community      
   22        Spencer Haywood, 12            24:03    South Hardin          
   23    16  Tristan West, 9                24:12    Benton Community      
   24    17  Tyler Finders, 11              24:38    East Marshall         
   25    18  Alex Crompton, 11              24:38    B C L U W             
   26    19  Dillon Jacobsen, 10            24:46    B C L U W             
   27    20  Whitaker Crouse, 10            25:08    East Marshall         
   28    21  Dawson Kitzman, 10             25:12    B C L U W             
   29    22  Hunter Hughlette, 9            25:13    East Marshall         
   30    23  Austin Burke, 9                25:18    East Marshall         
   31        James Clark, 10                25:37    Benton Community      
   32    24  Jeffrey Sieverding, 9          25:57    B C L U W             
   33        Brennen Struthers, 11          26:00    West Marshall         
   34    25  Boston Gunderson, 9            26:31    B C L U W             
   35        Joseph Miller, 11              27:34    Benton Community      
   36    26  Ryne Sinn, 9                   27:58    East Marshall         
   37        Cameron Mummert, 11            28:23    G M G                 
   38    27  Brayan Ralston, 11             28:45    B C L U W             
   39    28  Jalen Blayer, 9                29:20    East Marshall         
   40        Rylan Mustaine, 12             29:49    West Marshall         
   41        Dawson Holub, 12               30:00    Clarksville           
   42        Tucker Wall, 10                30:12    B C L U W             
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   43        Preston Jones, 9               30:34    G M G                 
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Comet Invita�onal, Girl's, Middle School, 2 miles

South Hardin Recrea�on Area, Union, Iowa

Sep. 15, 2018

Prtly Cldy, 75°, 85%, SSE @ 4 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 15, 2018 9:32 AM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 West Marshall M S        32    3    4    6    9   10   11   19    14:34    1:37 
  2 Iowa Falls/Alden M S     46    2    5   12   13   14   27   28    14:54    1:55 
  3 South Hardin M S         77    8   15   16   17   21   23   24    16:24    3:42 
  4 South Tama M S           92    1    7   25   29   30              18:58   10:05 
  5 East Marshall M S       117   18   20   22   26   31              20:02    7:56 
 
Incomplete Teams: Benton Community M S, G M G M S, Meskwaki M S 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. West Marshall M S 
    3  Lauren Solberg, 8              13:52   
    4  Peyton Smith, 8                13:57   
    6  Emma Nason, 8                  14:08   
    9  Tarryn Bell, 8                 15:23   
   10  Jadyn Bunting, 7               15:28   
   11  Audrey Girard, 7               15:30   
   19  Paityn Peterson, 8             17:10   
Total Time = 72:48     Total Places = 32 
 
2. Iowa Falls/Alden M S 
    2  Teah Miller, 8                 13:44   
    5  Abby Harting, 8                14:01   
   12  Allie Off, 8                   15:30   
   13  Kyla Oppold, 7                 15:35   
   14  Presley Mulford, 7             15:38   
   27  Raylee Russell, 8              21:51   
   28  Katelyn Miller, 8              21:51   
Total Time = 74:28     Total Places = 46 
 
3. South Hardin M S 
    8  Carys Cummings, 8              14:57   
   15  Elizabeth Daleske, 7           15:50   
   16  Jenna Roling, 8                16:11   
   17  Diep Nguyen, 8                 16:21   
   21  Lydia Mueller, 8               18:38   
   23  Elizabeth Stanish, 8           19:26   
   24  Miranda Cheville, 8            20:51   
Total Time = 81:57     Total Places = 77 
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4. South Tama M S 
    1  Mary Kate Frakes, 7            13:04   
    7  Kayla Heck, 7                  14:35   
   25  Arro Lyons, 8                  21:13   
   29  Natalie Stull, 7               22:46   
   30  Grace Smith, 7                 23:08   
Total Time = 94:46     Total Places = 92 
 
5. East Marshall M S 
   18  Lucy Liera, 8                  16:24   
   20  Jeslyn Potter, 7               18:35   
   22  Dellainey Potter-Fergus, 7     19:25   
   26  Audrey Andresen, 7             21:25   
   31  Ashley Quastad, 7              24:20   
Total Time = 100:09     Total Places = 117 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1        Jaida Lyons, 7                 13:01    Benton Community M S  
    2     1  Mary Kate Frakes, 7            13:04    South Tama M S        
    3        Alivea Edens, 7                13:20    G M G M S             
    4     2  Teah Miller, 8                 13:44    Iowa Falls/Alden M S  
    5     3  Lauren Solberg, 8              13:52    West Marshall M S     
    6     4  Peyton Smith, 8                13:57    West Marshall M S     
    7     5  Abby Harting, 8                14:01    Iowa Falls/Alden M S  
    8     6  Emma Nason, 8                  14:08    West Marshall M S     
    9     7  Kayla Heck, 7                  14:35    South Tama M S        
   10        Leslie Waltermire, 7           14:57    G M G M S             
   11     8  Carys Cummings, 8              14:57    South Hardin M S      
   12     9  Tarryn Bell, 8                 15:23    West Marshall M S     
   13    10  Jadyn Bunting, 7               15:28    West Marshall M S     
   14    11  Audrey Girard, 7               15:30    West Marshall M S     
   15    12  Allie Off, 8                   15:30    Iowa Falls/Alden M S  
   16    13  Kyla Oppold, 7                 15:35    Iowa Falls/Alden M S  
   17        Gwen King, 8                   15:38    Benton Community M S  
   18    14  Presley Mulford, 7             15:38    Iowa Falls/Alden M S  
   19    15  Elizabeth Daleske, 7           15:50    South Hardin M S      
   20    16  Jenna Roling, 8                16:11    South Hardin M S      
   21    17  Diep Nguyen, 8                 16:21    South Hardin M S      
   22    18  Lucy Liera, 8                  16:24    East Marshall M S     
   23        Sophie Snow, 8                 16:30    Meskwaki M S          
   24    19  Paityn Peterson, 8             17:10    West Marshall M S     
   25        Kiersten Randall, 8            17:22    West Marshall M S     
   26        Destiny Lindsey, 8             17:38    Benton Community M S  
   27    20  Jeslyn Potter, 7               18:35    East Marshall M S     
   28    21  Lydia Mueller, 8               18:38    South Hardin M S      
   29        Lillian Bru, 7                 18:54    G M G M S             
   30        Aubrey Petersen, 7             19:04    Benton Community M S  
   31    22  Dellainey Potter-Fergus, 7     19:25    East Marshall M S     
   32    23  Elizabeth Stanish, 8           19:26    South Hardin M S      
   33    24  Miranda Cheville, 8            20:51    South Hardin M S      
   34    25  Arro Lyons, 8                  21:13    South Tama M S        
   35    26  Audrey Andresen, 7             21:25    East Marshall M S     
   36        Maddy Ray, 8                   21:39    West Marshall M S     
   37    27  Raylee Russell, 8              21:51    Iowa Falls/Alden M S  
   38    28  Katelyn Miller, 8              21:51    Iowa Falls/Alden M S  
   39        Taylor Mustaine, 8             22:07    West Marshall M S     
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   40    29  Natalie Stull, 7               22:46    South Tama M S        
   41    30  Grace Smith, 7                 23:08    South Tama M S        
   42    31  Ashley Quastad, 7              24:20    East Marshall M S     
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Comet Invita�onal, Boy's, Middle School, 2 miles

South Hardin Recrea�on Area, Union, Iowa

Sep. 15, 2018

Prtly Cldy, 81°, 73%, SSE @ 4 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                Last updated Sep. 15, 2018 11:22 AM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 East Marshall M S        30    1    5    6    8   10   20   21    12:33    1:45 
  2 South Tama M S           65    2    4   13   17   29   40   43    13:31    3:32 
  3 South Hardin M S         83    9   14   15   22   23   28   30    13:50    1:26 
  4 West Marshall M S       104    7   18   19   27   33   37         14:29    3:35 
  5 Benton Community M S    115    3   16   26   31   39   41   45    14:44    4:57 
  6 B C L U W M S           136   11   24   32   34   35   36   42    15:32    3:13 
  7 Iowa Falls/Alden M S    165   12   25   38   44   46              18:23   14:35 
 
Incomplete Teams: G M G M S, Meskwaki M S 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. East Marshall M S 
    1  Joseph Terrones, 8             11:33   
    5  Brock Curtis, 8                12:20   
    6  Cale Hungerford, 7             12:31   
    8  Patrick Rayburn, 8             13:00   
   10  Peyton Williams, 8             13:18   
   20  Junior Brown, 8                14:17   
   21  Carter Brummel, 7              14:21   
Total Time = 62:42     Total Places = 30 
 
2. South Tama M S 
    2  Tommy Tyynismaa, 7             12:08   
    4  Jimmy Brant, 7                 12:19   
   13  Cade Rosenberger, 7            13:29   
   17  Kaden Kopsa, 7                 13:56   
   29  Phillip Myli, 7                15:39   
   40  Braxton Rohrs, 7               17:14   
   43  Holden Schirmer, 7             18:20   
Total Time = 67:31     Total Places = 65 
 
3. South Hardin M S 
    9  Edwin Lozano, 7                13:06   
   14  Brody Cloudas, 8               13:30   
   15  Cole Williamson, 8             13:36   
   22  Jake Teske, 8                  14:26   
   23  Colton McDonald, 8             14:31   
   28  Nick Davis, 8                  15:31   
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   30  Alex Heubner, 7                15:39   
Total Time = 69:09     Total Places = 83 
 
4. West Marshall M S 
    7  Grahm Nason, 8                 12:52   
   18  Dylan Thompson, 7              13:57   
   19  Evan Nason, 8                  13:58   
   27  Landin Eggers, 7               15:08   
   33  Marten Anderson, 7             16:27   
   37  Aleczander Scales, 8           16:47   
Total Time = 72:22     Total Places = 104 
 
5. Benton Community M S 
    3  Trey Schulte, 8                12:09   
   16  Marcus Ricklefs, 7             13:42   
   26  Brandon Schultz, 8             15:01   
   31  Gavin Maker, 7                 15:40   
   39  Bryton Grimm, 8                17:06   
   41  Dylan Becker, 8                17:23   
   45  Jackson Kleinmeyer, 8          21:06   
Total Time = 73:38     Total Places = 115 
 
6. B C L U W M S 
   11  Carter Kemp, 8                 13:26   
   24  Lincoln Stover, 8              14:46   
   32  Liam Speicher, 7               16:08   
   34  Kellen Bishop, 8               16:38   
   35  James Bricker, 7               16:38   
   36  Paul Murty, 8                  16:46   
   42  Irish Gunderson, 8             18:13   
Total Time = 77:36     Total Places = 136 
 
7. Iowa Falls/Alden M S 
   12  Jase Beaubien, 8               13:27   
   25  Raymond Morales, 8             15:00   
   38  William Schafer, 8             17:02   
   44  Bryan Rowan, 8                 18:24   
   46  Wilkin Kube, 7                 28:02   
Total Time = 91:55     Total Places = 165 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Joseph Terrones, 8             11:33    East Marshall M S     
    2     2  Tommy Tyynismaa, 7             12:08    South Tama M S        
    3     3  Trey Schulte, 8                12:09    Benton Community M S  
    4     4  Jimmy Brant, 7                 12:19    South Tama M S        
    5     5  Brock Curtis, 8                12:20    East Marshall M S     
    6     6  Cale Hungerford, 7             12:31    East Marshall M S     
    7     7  Grahm Nason, 8                 12:52    West Marshall M S     
    8     8  Patrick Rayburn, 8             13:00    East Marshall M S     
    9     9  Edwin Lozano, 7                13:06    South Hardin M S      
   10    10  Peyton Williams, 8             13:18    East Marshall M S     
   11    11  Carter Kemp, 8                 13:26    B C L U W M S         
   12    12  Jase Beaubien, 8               13:27    Iowa Falls/Alden M S  
   13    13  Cade Rosenberger, 7            13:29    South Tama M S        
   14    14  Brody Cloudas, 8               13:30    South Hardin M S      
   15    15  Cole Williamson, 8             13:36    South Hardin M S      
   16    16  Marcus Ricklefs, 7             13:42    Benton Community M S  
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   17    17  Kaden Kopsa, 7                 13:56    South Tama M S        
   18    18  Dylan Thompson, 7              13:57    West Marshall M S     
   19    19  Evan Nason, 8                  13:58    West Marshall M S     
   20    20  Junior Brown, 8                14:17    East Marshall M S     
   21    21  Carter Brummel, 7              14:21    East Marshall M S     
   22    22  Jake Teske, 8                  14:26    South Hardin M S      
   23    23  Colton McDonald, 8             14:31    South Hardin M S      
   24        Levi Tague, 7                  14:34    East Marshall M S     
   25        Alex Clover, 7                 14:34    East Marshall M S     
   26        Noah Teske, 8                  14:36    G M G M S             
   27    24  Lincoln Stover, 8              14:46    B C L U W M S         
   28        Jarret Hornberg, 8             14:54    G M G M S             
   29    25  Raymond Morales, 8             15:00    Iowa Falls/Alden M S  
   30    26  Brandon Schultz, 8             15:01    Benton Community M S  
   31    27  Landin Eggers, 7               15:08    West Marshall M S     
   32    28  Nick Davis, 8                  15:31    South Hardin M S      
   33    29  Phillip Myli, 7                15:39    South Tama M S        
   34    30  Alex Heubner, 7                15:39    South Hardin M S      
   35        Carter Kies, 7                 15:39    South Hardin M S      
   36    31  Gavin Maker, 7                 15:40    Benton Community M S  
   37    32  Liam Speicher, 7               16:08    B C L U W M S         
   38    33  Marten Anderson, 7             16:27    West Marshall M S     
   39    34  Kellen Bishop, 8               16:38    B C L U W M S         
   40    35  James Bricker, 7               16:38    B C L U W M S         
   41    36  Paul Murty, 8                  16:46    B C L U W M S         
   42    37  Aleczander Scales, 8           16:47    West Marshall M S     
   43    38  William Schafer, 8             17:02    Iowa Falls/Alden M S  
   44    39  Bryton Grimm, 8                17:06    Benton Community M S  
   45        Eli Blanchard, 7               17:11    East Marshall M S     
   46    40  Braxton Rohrs, 7               17:14    South Tama M S        
   47    41  Dylan Becker, 8                17:23    Benton Community M S  
   48        Gavin Christiansen, 7          17:26    East Marshall M S     
   49        Tibby Billy, 7                 17:56    Meskwaki M S          
   50    42  Irish Gunderson, 8             18:13    B C L U W M S         
   51    43  Holden Schirmer, 7             18:20    South Tama M S        
   52    44  Bryan Rowan, 8                 18:24    Iowa Falls/Alden M S  
   53        David Fuller, 7                19:01    East Marshall M S     
   54        Brayden Burke, 7               19:10    East Marshall M S     
   55    45  Jackson Kleinmeyer, 8          21:06    Benton Community M S  
   56        Owen Sieck, 7                  22:10    Benton Community M S  
   57        Marcus Johnson, 7              22:57    Benton Community M S  
   58        Paul Hubbel, 7                 23:04    Benton Community M S  
   59    46  Wilkin Kube, 7                 28:02    Iowa Falls/Alden M S  
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